
St Dunstan’s Catholic Primary School /Summer Term 2024 Lunch Costs  

£13.50 per week / £2.70 per day 

 

 
LUNCH COSTS: 

SUMMER TERM  2024 
£2.70 per day or £13.50 per week 

 
TO END OF  
HALF TERM 

(28 days) 

 
TO END OF  
FULL TERM 

(63 days) 

 
Monday 15th April 

              

£75.60 £170.10 

Monday 22nd April £62.10 £156.60 

Monday 29th April £48.60 £143.10 

Tuesday 07th May £35.10 £129.60 

Monday 13th May £24.30 £118.80 

Monday 20th May £10.80 £105.30 

   

HALF TERM :   Week Commencing Monday 27th May 2024 

 
 

TO END OF  
FULL TERM 

(35 days) 

 

Monday 3rd June £94.50  

Monday 10th June £81.00  

Monday 17th June £67.50   

Monday 24th June £54.00  

Monday 1st July £40.50  

Monday 8th July £27.00  

Monday 15th July £13.50  

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 


